
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VADLA SANKEERTHANA Class : 3-C

Father Name : VADLA SANGAMESHWAR Roll # : 1

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 49.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 46th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 303.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 86.57% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 22.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 328.0 91.1

Absent - - - - 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 - - 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 32.0 8.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KOTTE  THANVI Class : 3-C

Father Name : KOTTE SHIVAKUMAR Roll # : 2

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 49.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 29.0 58.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 123th, Section Rank - 33th Total Mark - 256.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 73.14% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 13.0 13.0 9.0 9.0 20.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 286.0 79.4

Absent 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 16.0 16.0 2.0 2.0 - - 7.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 74.0 20.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : LAKKAKULA NIKRUTHA Class : 3-C

Father Name : LAKKAKULA SHEKAR Roll # : 3

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 49.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 7th, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 334.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 95.43% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 8.0 15.0 15.0 23.0 23.0 16.0 16.0 11.0 11.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 304.0 84.4

Absent 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 - - 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 56.0 15.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KONDE  SAMANVI Class : 3-C

Father Name : KONDE MOHAN Roll # : 4

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 49.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 339.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 96.86% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 12.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 326.0 90.6

Absent 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 34.0 9.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUDHANAGARI SNIKITHA 

REDDY

Class : 3-C

Father Name : MUTHANAGARI THIRUPATHI 

REDDY

Roll # : 5

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 66th, Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 296.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 84.57% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 22.0 22.0 17.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 276.0 76.7

Absent 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 84.0 23.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VENKAMPALLY 

GNANASAHASRA

Class : 3-C

Father Name : VENKAMPALLY RAJENDER Roll # : 6

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 25th, Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 318.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 90.86% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 9.0 14.0 14.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 17.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 17.0 17.0 300.0 83.3

Absent 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 60.0 16.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAMMARI  MAHANVITHA Class : 3-C

Father Name : KAMMARI  RAMESH Roll # : 7

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 62th, Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 299.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 85.43% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 7.0 7.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 18.0 18.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 21.0 21.0 23.0 23.0 308.0 85.6

Absent 7.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 - - 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 - - 1.0 1.0 52.0 14.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ENUGANDULA HAMSIKA Class : 3-C

Father Name : ENUGANDULA NAVEEN Roll # : 8

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 29.0 58.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 88th, Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 277.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 79.14% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 10.0 14.0 15.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 16.0 16.0 20.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 295.0 81.9

Absent 4.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 - - 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 10.0 10.0 65.0 18.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VADLA KRUTHIKA Class : 3-C

Father Name : VADLA MURALI Roll # : 9

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 24th, Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 319.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 91.14% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 22.0 22.0 22.0 22.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 24.0 24.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 342.0 95.0

Absent - - - - 3.0 3.0 - - - - 2.0 2.0 - - 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 18.0 5.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MERA  LOHITHA Class : 3-C

Father Name : MERA ANJANEYULU Roll # : 10

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 14th, Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 325.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 92.86% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 23.0 23.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 23.0 324.0 90.0

Absent 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 - - - - 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 10.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAMILI SAMIKSHITHA Class : 3-C

Father Name : KAMILI SWAMY Roll # : 11

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 17th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 323.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 92.29% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 23.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 24.0 24.0 326.0 90.6

Absent 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 - - 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 - - 34.0 9.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUDAM SRI  VARSHITHA Class : 3-C

Father Name : M NARSIMLU Roll # : 12

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 49th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 302.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 86.29% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 19.0 322.0 89.4

Absent 2.0 2.0 - - 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 10.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DARMAJI PRANAVI SAI Class : 3-C

Father Name : DARMAJI NARSIMLU Roll # : 13

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 71th, Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 292.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 83.43% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 9.0 12.0 12.0 22.0 22.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 296.0 82.2

Absent 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 64.0 17.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHINTHATA SRIKRUTHI Class : 3-C

Father Name : CH MAHESH Roll # : 14

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 44th, Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 304.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 86.86% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 25.0 25.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 12.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 322.0 89.4

Absent 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 - - 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 - - 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 38.0 10.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUDHAM  KARUNYA Class : 3-C

Father Name : MUDHAM MAHESH Roll # : 15

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 49th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 302.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 86.29% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 332.0 92.2

Absent - - 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 - - 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 - - 3.0 3.0 28.0 7.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GANDLA RITHWIKA Class : 3-C

Father Name : G RAJA KISHAN Roll # : 16

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 55th, Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 301.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 86.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 272.0 75.6

Absent 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 88.0 24.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : AKULA SAANVI Class : 3-C

Father Name : A SAILU Roll # : 17

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 10th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 330.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 94.29% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 25.0 25.0 18.0 18.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 19.0 334.0 92.8

Absent 1.0 1.0 - - - - 4.0 4.0 - - 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 - - 5.0 5.0 26.0 7.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BALASANI  VARSHITHA Class : 3-C

Father Name : B NAGARAJU GOUD Roll # : 18

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 49.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 5th, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 335.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 95.71% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - 1.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 14.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 23.0 23.0 175.0 69.4

Absent - - 19.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 - - 1.0 1.0 76.0 30.2

Holiday - - 7.0 7.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 112.0 30.8

Working Days - 23.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : JONNALA  SAI PRANAY Class : 3-C

Father Name : J SUDHEER Roll # : 19

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 63th, Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 298.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 85.14% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 8.0 16.0 16.0 22.0 22.0 21.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 17.0 22.0 22.0 308.0 85.6

Absent 6.0 6.0 - - 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 - - 1.0 1.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 52.0 14.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : RANGA DEEKSHITH SAI Class : 3-C

Father Name : RANGA KISHAN Roll # : 20

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 55th, Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 301.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 86.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 24.0 24.0 22.0 22.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 336.0 93.3

Absent 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 - - - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 24.0 6.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ANUPATI ESHAN REDDY Class : 3-C

Father Name : ANUPATHI JAIPAL REDDY Roll # : 21

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 72th, Section Rank - 23th Total Mark - 291.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 83.14% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 23.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 16.0 16.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 23.0 322.0 89.4

Absent - - 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 38.0 10.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GURRAPU  BHUVANESH Class : 3-C

Father Name : GURRAPU RAMASWAMY Roll # : 22

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 110th, Section Rank - 29th Total Mark - 267.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 76.29% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 24.0 24.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 320.0 88.9

Absent - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 40.0 11.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHITTEPU NISHITH REDDY Class : 3-C

Father Name : CHITTEEPU THIRUPATHI 

REDDY

Roll # : 23

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 117th, Section Rank - 30th Total Mark - 262.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 74.86% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 17.0 17.0 22.0 22.0 326.0 90.6

Absent - - - - 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 34.0 9.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Pandiri Jayanth Class : 3-C

Father Name : P. RAJU Roll # : 24

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 119th, Section Rank - 31th Total Mark - 261.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 74.57% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 14.0 14.0 21.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 296.0 82.2

Absent 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 64.0 17.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KOMPALLY MARUTHI Class : 3-C

Father Name : RAMULU KOMPALLY Roll # : 25

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 126th, Section Rank - 34th Total Mark - 254.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 72.57% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 10.0 14.0 14.0 24.0 24.0 18.0 18.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 24.0 24.0 318.0 88.3

Absent 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 - - 42.0 11.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BADDAM  SRIYANK REDDY Class : 3-C

Father Name : BHASKAR  REDDY Roll # : 26

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 29.0 58.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 121th, Section Rank - 32th Total Mark - 259.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 74.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 23.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 332.0 92.2

Absent 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 - - 28.0 7.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : RAYANIGARI SRI HARSHA Class : 3-C

Father Name : RAYANIGARI MANOJ KUMAR Roll # : 27

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 49.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 26.0 52.0% C1 6.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 27.0 54.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 133th, Section Rank - 35th Total Mark - 239.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 68.29% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 13.0 13.0 11.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 67.2

Absent 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 19.0 19.0 118.0 32.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KUMMARI  SAHARSH Class : 3-C

Father Name : KUMMARI SUDARSHAN Roll # : 28

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 69th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 293.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 83.71% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 21.0 21.0 22.0 22.0 13.0 13.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 23.0 23.0 324.0 90.0

Absent - - 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 - - 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 10.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Vanga  Navadeep Reddy Class : 3-C

Father Name : Vanga Santhosh reddy Roll # : 29

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 85th, Section Rank - 25th Total Mark - 281.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 80.29% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 11.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 309.0 85.8

Absent - - 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 - - 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 51.0 14.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BAKKOLLA SUHANSH GOUD Class : 3-C

Father Name : B SAVEEN GOUD Roll # : 30

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 106th, Section Rank - 27th Total Mark - 269.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 76.86% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 332.0 92.2

Absent - - - - 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 - - 4.0 4.0 28.0 7.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAMILLA RITHWIK Class : 3-C

Father Name : K SANTHOSH Roll # : 31

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 49.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 107th, Section Rank - 28th Total Mark - 268.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 76.57% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 21.0 21.0 17.0 17.0 11.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 17.0 17.0 284.0 78.9

Absent 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 76.0 21.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MANCHALA RISHIVARDHAN Class : 3-C

Father Name : MANCHA DEVARAJU Roll # : 32

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 49.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 133th, Section Rank - 35th Total Mark - 239.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 68.29% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 17.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 17.0 17.0 21.0 21.0 312.0 86.7

Absent 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 48.0 13.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ANDUGULA KARTHIK Class : 3-C

Father Name : ANDUGULA RAJU Roll # : 33

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 25th, Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 318.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 90.86% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 21.0 21.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 17.0 17.0 312.0 86.7

Absent - - 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 48.0 13.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NAGULA RISHIK Class : 3-C

Father Name : N SRIKANTH Roll # : 34

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 66th, Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 296.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 84.57% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 23.0 332.0 92.2

Absent - - - - 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 28.0 7.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ALETI NIVEDH REDDY Class : 3-C

Father Name : ALETI VITTAL REDDY Roll # : 35

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 49.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 80th, Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 284.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 81.14% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 12.0 13.0 22.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 23.0 23.0 21.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 333.0 92.5

Absent 1.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 - - 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 - 1.0 - - 27.0 7.5

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : JANGITI  SRIRAM Class : 3-C

Father Name : J RAVI KUMAR Roll # : 36

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 49.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 49th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 302.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 86.29% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 12.0 12.0 19.0 19.0 16.0 16.0 12.0 12.0 17.0 17.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 21.0 21.0 275.0 76.4

Absent 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 85.0 23.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0


